
BCiB Club Presidents' Triples Challenge
Saturday 31st August and Sunday 1st September 2019

Venue: Cockburn Bowling Club both days

Report: 9am for 9.30am start

Format of Play: Round Robin, Seven (7) games 

For further information refer to Conditions of Play

Team Skip Second Lead Club

1 Tyrone Alberti Nick Reagan Greg Reagan South Perth

2 Gareth Hill Lara Hill John Hannah Fremantle

3 Mick McRae Dean Calvo Farley Anderson South Perth

4 Russell Ellis Lloyd McKay Simon Alden Bassendean

5 Tony Smith Eric Williams Michael Pullinger Perth & Tattersalls

6 Don O'Hara John Plume Ron Wilson Cockburn

7 Stewart Gosstray Robbie Chalmers Belinda Lehmann Kalamunda

8 Keith Willett Mark Ryan Mike Wyndham Joondalup

9 Brian Barnfield Rhys Tillemans Jeff Tillemans Forrestfield

10 Scott Walker Glenn Pauling Ken Pride South Perth

11 Peter Wachmer Jim Stewart Keith Bowden Fremantle

12 Tony Regan Ron Jones Graham Eades Kardinya

13 Jack East Wally Harvey Mark Armstrong Rossmoyne

14 Chris Leggett Ben Leggett Martin Cheesman Joondalup

15 Stuart Lofthouse Debbie Saunders Tim Lofthouse Lake Monger

16 Ross Bresland Steve Kelly Ken McKay South Perth

17 Shane Loftus Murray Hulbert Geoff Murray Sorrento

18 Blake Nairn Mike Dewson Phil Potts Osborne Park

19 Alek Gryta Keith Manton Peter Collins Mosman Park

20 Paul Brotherston Mark Krajancic Leroy Bloomfield Cockburn

21 Barry Crawford Mike Ong Shane Smith Quinns Rocks

22 Stein Davies Daryl Radford Joe Galipo Kardinya

23 Shane Knott Anthony Williams Lewis Grigg Manning

24 Leanne Marchi Dawn Hillman Marie Goward Perth & Tattersalls

25 Linton Pike Mick Erceg Phil Hutchinson Bassendean

26 Barbara Lorencs Robyn Van Mosseveld Coral Smith Sorrento

27 Ryan Moyle Kyle Mcilroy Gavin Faulkner Doubleview

28 Luke Bolton Neil Bolton Wally Manning Cambridge

29 Steve Srhoy Alf Edwards Brian Blagaich Cockburn

30 Tim Thomas Sally Wilke Ben Horwood North Perth

31 Mark Masel Laurie Kelly John Fielding Mount Lawley

32 Marcus Simpson David Rhodes TBA Bassendean

33 Ken Wylie Jim Wylie Hal Chambers Cockburn

34 Ross Pringle Susan Thomas Bob Farrant Kalamunda

35 Rawley Lang Peter Feszczak Don Haddow Rossmoyne

36 Willie TePania David Ravlich Doug Topine Cockburn
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Team Skip Opp Rink Opp Rink Opp Rink Opp Rink Opp Rink Opp Rink Opp Rink

1 Tyrone Alberti 2 1 3 13 5 12 7 6 9 2 11 15 6 4

2 Gareth Hill 1 1 5 14 9 13 13 2 17 6 21 16 25 9

3 Mick McRae 4 2 1 13 7 11 11 3 15 4 19 19 24 6

4 Russell Ellis 3 2 7 17 11 14 15 9 19 5 23 11 21 3

5 Tony Smith 6 3 2 14 1 12 9 1 13 3 17 18 23 2

6 Don O'Hara 5 3 9 18 13 15 17 5 21 1 25 17 1 4

7 Stewart Gosstray 8 4 4 17 3 11 1 6 11 9 15 13 27 5

8 Keith Willett 7 4 11 19 15 16 19 7 23 12 27 14 28 8

9 Brian Barnfield 10 5 6 18 2 13 5 1 1 2 13 12 17 7

10 Scott Walker 9 5 13 11 17 17 21 8 25 7 29 1 30 13

11 Peter Wachmer 12 6 8 19 4 14 3 3 7 9 1 15 31 16

12 Tony Regan 11 6 15 12 19 18 23 4 27 11 31 2 32 19

13 Jack East 14 7 10 11 6 15 2 2 5 3 9 12 26 1

14 Chris Leggett 13 7 17 15 21 19 25 13 29 8 33 3 34 11

15 Stuart Lofthouse 16 8 12 12 8 16 4 9 3 4 7 13 33 15

16 Ross Bresland 15 8 18 16 23 1 27 12 31 13 35 9 36 18

17 Shane Loftus 18 9 14 15 10 17 6 5 2 6 5 18 9 7

18 Blake Nairn 17 9 16 16 25 2 29 11 33 14 36 5 20 17

19 Alek Gryta 20 11 21 4 12 18 8 7 4 5 3 19 22 14

20 Paul Brotherston 19 11 23 5 27 3 31 14 35 15 34 6 18 17

21 Barry Crawford 22 12 19 4 14 19 10 8 6 1 2 16 4 3

22 Stein Davies 21 12 25 8 29 4 33 19 36 16 32 7 19 14

23 Shane Knott 24 13 20 5 16 1 12 4 8 12 4 11 5 2

24 Leanne Marchi 23 13 27 9 31 5 35 18 34 17 30 8 3 6

25 Linton Pike 26 14 22 8 18 2 14 13 10 7 6 17 2 9

26 Barbara Lorencs 25 14 29 3 33 6 36 17 32 18 28 4 13 1

27 Ryan Moyle 28 15 24 9 20 3 16 12 12 11 8 14 7 5

28 Luke Bolton 27 15 31 1 35 7 34 16 30 19 26 4 8 8

29 Steve Srhoy 30 16 26 3 22 4 18 11 14 8 10 1 35 12

30 Tim Thomas 29 16 33 2 36 8 32 15 28 19 24 8 10 13

31 Mark Masel 32 17 28 1 24 5 20 14 16 13 12 2 11 16

32 Marcus Simpson 31 17 35 6 34 9 30 15 26 18 22 7 12 19

33 Ken Wylie 34 18 30 2 26 6 22 19 18 14 14 3 15 15

34 Ross Pringle 33 18 36 7 32 9 28 16 24 17 20 6 14 11

35 Rawley Lang 36 19 32 6 28 7 24 18 20 15 16 9 29 12

36 Willie TePania 35 19 34 7 30 8 26 17 22 16 18 5 16 18
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